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WESCO 3A Girls Districts 2021 - 11/3/2021 to 11/6/2021

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

3A District: 1:50.97 2019# Shorecrest

Crum, Zeng, Moss, Or

STAT 3A State1:54.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASNO1 1:50.89# STAT

Johnston, Rylee 12 Kowalchyk, Anna 12

Andrews, Grace 10 Clarke, Mary 10

29.13 30.27 23.3028.19

ASHRCR2 1:52.69 STAT

Fralick, Owan 10 Howson, Aila 09

Whorley, Quinn 09 Thompson, Miranda 10

28.77 31.45 25.3627.11

ASWHS3 1:57.76   32.0

Freshwater, Katie 12 Bell, Cameron 11

Hoff, Evie 11 Anderson, Brooke 10

29.15 32.79 25.7730.05

AMTHS4 1:59.93   30.0

Van Hooser, Madeline 09 Vuong, Jeslyn 09

Takeya, Kaylyn 11 Lombard, Katie 09

29.16 32.39 26.7831.60

AMHS5 2:01.69   28.0

Grove, Mia 12 Weyrauch, Nora 11

Clarke, Angela 11 Hartway, Kayme 10

26.96 37.79 25.8131.13

ALHS6 2:04.81   26.0

Murray, Faith 12 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11

Coates, Rebecca 09 Matevosyan, Ofelia 09

29.99 34.38 28.5931.85

AEWHS7 2:05.28   24.0

Bennett, Miranda 09 Oliver, Paige 11

Bennett, Simone 09 Huff, Teagan 12

31.80 36.36 27.9129.21

AMEAD8 2:08.16   22.0

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Ross, Kyra 11

Corujo, Isa 11 Broderhausen, Audrey 10

31.78 36.50 29.1030.78

B - Final

AMG9 2:09.43   18.0

George, Amelia 09 Pringle, Lorelei 11

Kempma, Nanako 10 Barrow, Eleanor 11

41.60 28.45 29.3730.01

AOHHS10 2:09.98   14.0

Cabigting, Casey 11 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Rhodes, Sara 12

33.57 36.65 31.7428.02

AMV11 2:12.34   12.0

Fehr, Marina 12 Blair, Ella 11

Lewis, Kathryn 11 Horan, Nina 10

34.41 39.24 29.8128.88

ASTAN12 2:12.94   10.0

Hess, Ella 11 Ingram, Mattea 09

McCoy, Megan 10 Legg, Jazmyn 09

32.77 40.01 27.6932.47

AEV13 2:15.18   8.0

Dean, Summer 11 Fleshman, Rebekah 09

Stanley, Ellie 11 Caldart, Sonja 10

31.67 49.87 29.1824.46

ACASC14 2:15.92   6.0

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12

Barrett, Grace 11 Minugh, Rylie 12

35.68 38.56 25.9135.77

AFHS15 2:23.52   4.0

Toepper, Sam 10 Helt, Madi 11

Sytsma, Cara 10 Moreau, Sophia 12

35.78 40.79 33.0133.94

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

3A District: 1:50.97 2019# Shorecrest

Crum, Zeng, Moss, Or

STAT 3A State1:54.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:54.09 qSTAT

Fralick, Owan 10 Howson, Aila 09

Whorley, Quinn 09 Thompson, Miranda 10

29.00 32.41 25.0927.59

ASNO2 1:54.16 qSTAT

Johnston, Rylee 12 Kowalchyk, Anna 12

Andrews, Grace 10 Clarke, Mary 10

28.79 31.12 24.4329.82

ASWHS3 1:59.00 q

Freshwater, Katie 12 Bell, Cameron 11

Hoff, Evie 11 Anderson, Brooke 10

29.97 32.84 26.0930.10

AMTHS4 2:00.61 q

Van Hooser, Madeline 09 Vuong, Jeslyn 09

Takeya, Kaylyn 11 Lombard, Katie 09

29.64 32.69 26.5731.71

AMHS5 2:04.58 q

Grove, Mia 12 Weyrauch, Nora 11

Clarke, Angela 11 Hartway, Kayme 10

27.58 37.90 26.3432.76

AEWHS6 2:05.52 q

Bennett, Miranda 09 Oliver, Paige 11

Bennett, Simone 09 Huff, Teagan 12

32.09 47.26 28.3617.81

ALHS7 2:06.24 q

Murray, Faith 12 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11

Coates, Rebecca 09 Matevosyan, Ofelia 09

30.10 34.73 28.5432.87

AMEAD8 2:08.93 q

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Ross, Kyra 11

Corujo, Isa 11 Broderhausen, Audrey 10

31.76 36.00 29.6231.55

AMG9 2:10.30 q

George, Amelia 09 Pringle, Lorelei 11

Kempma, Nanako 10 Barrow, Eleanor 11

41.03 29.23 29.5330.51

AMV10 2:11.16 q

Fehr, Marina 12 Blair, Ella 11

Lewis, Kathryn 11 Horan, Nina 10

34.04 38.30 28.9929.83

AOHHS11 2:12.06 q

Cabigting, Casey 11 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Rhodes, Sara 12

33.77 37.02 32.0229.25

ASTAN12 2:13.18 q

Hess, Ella 11 Ingram, Mattea 09

Legg, Jazmyn 09 McCoy, Megan 10

32.74 38.72 27.3934.33

ACASC13 2:15.59 q

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12

Barrett, Grace 11 Minugh, Rylie 12

35.09 38.63 1:01.87

AEV14 2:17.21 q

Dean, Summer 11 Fleshman, Rebekah 09

Stanley, Ellie 11 Caldart, Sonja 10

32.06 43.92 30.4030.83

AFHS15 2:24.14 q

Toepper, Sam 10 Helt, Madi 11

Sytsma, Cara 10 Moreau, Sophia 12

36.08 41.57 32.0334.46

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

3A District: 1:52.20 2019# Grace Lindberg

STAT 3A State1:58.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV 11Dean, Summer1 1:57.08 STAT

26.53 29.05 31.0130.49

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda2 2:00.49   17.0

27.36 30.62 31.0531.46

MHS 10Hartway, Kayme3 2:01.15   16.0

27.63 30.37 31.1831.97

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith4 2:01.91   15.0

27.72 30.47 31.7132.01

MEAD 11Granger, Mya5 2:03.78   14.0

28.53 31.97 31.1432.14

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky6 2:04.43   13.0

28.32 31.77 31.7732.57

SNO 12Punteney, Stella7 2:09.56   12.0

28.89 32.05 34.1834.44

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie8 2:10.46   11.0

29.43 33.17 33.4034.46

B - Final

SWHS 11O'Shea, Maggie9 2:12.45   9.0

29.76 33.21 34.4535.03

SWHS 10Lin, Emily10 2:12.96   7.0

30.01 33.61 34.1735.17

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana11 2:14.61   6.0

29.60 34.31 35.3235.38

STAN 12Day, Audri12 2:18.00   5.0

31.38 33.85 36.7835.99

MTHS 12Ho, Angelina13 2:18.85   4.0

31.50 34.76 36.5236.07

EV 10Caldart, Sonja14 2:21.81   3.0

33.67 35.60 35.3237.22

LHS 09Matevosyan, Ofelia15 2:22.65   2.0

32.70 36.32 36.1337.50
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Results
B - Final ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

SNO 12Myers, Amelia16 2:23.41   1.0

31.81 36.63 37.2837.69

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

3A District: 1:52.20 2019# Grace Lindberg

STAT 3A State1:58.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV 11Dean, Summer1 1:59.23 q

27.31 29.72 31.1131.09

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda2 2:00.71 q

27.56 30.91 30.7731.47

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith3 2:03.17 q

28.43 30.62 32.0432.08

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky4 2:05.10 q

28.13 32.11 31.8732.99

MHS 10Hartway, Kayme5 2:05.28 q

28.57 31.40 32.4632.85

MEAD 11Granger, Mya6 2:05.84 q

29.15 32.37 31.5332.79

SNO 12Punteney, Stella7 2:09.53 q

29.11 32.57 33.4034.45

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie8 2:10.31 q

29.30 32.38 34.2234.41

SWHS 11O'Shea, Maggie9 2:11.17 q

29.82 32.53 34.2834.54

SWHS 10Lin, Emily10 2:13.79 q

29.47 33.59 35.0035.73

STAN 12Day, Audri11 2:14.97 q

30.66 33.26 35.9835.07

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana12 2:15.56 q

30.07 33.46 36.4135.62

MTHS 12Ho, Angelina13 2:19.42 q

31.54 34.33 37.0836.47

LHS 09Matevosyan, Ofelia14 2:23.75 q

31.34 35.49 37.8139.11

EV 10Caldart, Sonja15 2:24.47 q

33.43 36.40 36.6937.95

SNO 12Myers, Amelia16 2:26.52 q

31.69 37.26 38.1539.42

SWHS 10Chalcraft, Megan17 2:27.78

33.30 38.91 36.5539.02

MTHS 12MacGowan, Josie18 2:27.93

32.15 36.79 39.8039.19

SNO 09Stinson, Makenzie19 2:28.61

33.41 37.94 38.1939.07

MHS 09Persons, Maya20 2:28.81

34.92 38.97 36.6038.32

SHRCR 09Johnson, Quinn21 2:29.76

32.60 37.14 39.1640.86

EWHS 11Myers, Annika22 2:29.98

33.46 37.43 39.7439.35

STAN 10Howe, Lydia23 2:32.60

34.42 38.54 39.4940.15

LHS 11Weeks, Caitlin24 2:34.55

35.07 39.58 38.6041.30

SWHS 12O'Neill, Darby25 2:35.61

33.85 39.01 41.1041.65

CASC 12Bui, Angela26 2:35.94

35.04 40.12 39.2241.56

OHHS 11Cabigting, Casey27 2:37.45

33.65 38.95 42.4742.38

EWHS 10Czarnecki, Lexi28 2:37.89

35.42 39.76 40.9841.73

MTHS 09Diaz, Fiorella29 2:38.58

32.47 38.16 45.3442.61

STAN 11Schmitt, Darlena30 2:40.82

35.24 40.29 1:25.29

MG 11McWilliams, Sylvia--- DFS

EWHS 12Rickman, Sylvia--- SCR

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

3A District: 2:06.79 2017# Bindi Pedersen

STAT 3A State2:13.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna1 2:13.77   20.0

27.33 34.64 33.4138.39

SHRCR 09Howson, Aila2 2:15.97   17.0

29.99 36.61 31.3138.06

MTHS 09Van Hooser, Madeline3 2:16.73   16.0

29.67 33.46 33.0840.52

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle4 2:20.02   15.0

30.33 37.37 32.7839.54

SNO 10Andrews, Grace5 2:20.70   14.0

29.42 35.80 32.9842.50

SWHS 11Bell, Cameron6 2:23.24   13.0

31.65 36.60 33.6941.30

SWHS 11Hoff, Evie7 2:24.09   12.0

30.70 38.70 33.8140.88

MG 10Kempma, Nanako8 2:26.14   11.0

31.75 36.38 34.6143.40

B - Final

LHS 09Coates, Rebecca9 2:29.92   9.0

34.13 39.69 34.1141.99

SWHS 09Hoff, Paulina10 2:30.76   7.0

34.21 39.27 35.5541.73

MTHS 11Takeya, Kaylyn11 2:31.18   6.0

33.30 39.29 34.2744.32

MHS 11Clarke, Angela12 2:31.21   5.0

33.07 40.25 34.0443.85

SWHS 09Mirabueno, Malaina13 2:33.53   4.0

34.42 39.79 35.7743.55

STAN 11Hess, Ella14 2:36.05   3.0

33.00 38.78 36.4947.78

SNO 12McCall, Kaci15 2:36.34   2.0

33.35 37.84 37.2947.86

MG 11Pringle, Lorelei16 2:37.69   1.0

33.76 39.41 37.0947.43

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

3A District: 2:06.79 2017# Bindi Pedersen

STAT 3A State2:13.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna1 2:13.79 q

28.31 34.02 32.2439.22

SHRCR 09Howson, Aila2 2:17.54 q

30.15 37.81 32.3137.27

MTHS 09Van Hooser, Madeline3 2:17.65 q

29.56 33.94 33.0641.09

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle4 2:19.68 q

30.17 36.81 33.6139.09

SWHS 11Bell, Cameron5 2:22.55 q

30.63 37.07 34.0540.80

SNO 10Andrews, Grace6 2:23.33 q

30.15 35.69 33.7843.71

SWHS 11Hoff, Evie7 2:26.27 q

31.18 39.15 33.7642.18

MG 10Kempma, Nanako8 2:26.75 q

31.24 37.62 35.1742.72

MTHS 11Takeya, Kaylyn9 2:30.20 q

32.29 39.16 34.0044.75

SWHS 09Hoff, Paulina10 2:32.31 q

34.51 40.09 35.6142.10

SWHS 09Mirabueno, Malaina11 2:32.50 q

33.35 40.33 35.1043.72

SNO 12McCall, Kaci12 2:33.72 q

32.63 37.96 35.9147.22

LHS 09Coates, Rebecca13 2:34.10 q

34.59 39.99 35.1144.41

MG 11Pringle, Lorelei14 2:36.57 q

32.53 38.58 37.7647.70

STAN 11Hess, Ella15 2:37.43 q

33.17 39.32 36.0548.89

MHS 11Clarke, Angela16 2:39.32 q

34.35 41.87 1:23.10

STAN 09Legg, Jazmyn17 2:41.57

36.16 41.24 36.1348.04

SHRCR 09Pettiross, Clara18 2:42.00

33.89 40.51 36.6450.96

LHS 11Artamonova, Anna19 2:44.45

34.96 42.43 38.2148.85

EV 11Stanley, Ellie20 2:45.16

34.44 46.25 36.5847.89

MV 12Vessey, Casey21 2:47.54

35.59 41.58 39.4750.90

SHRCR 10Murray, Clare22 2:47.68

34.29 42.90 39.4851.01

SNO 10Arnold, Amelia23 2:52.12

36.01 46.58 39.5250.01

EV 09Fleshman, Rebekah24 3:01.31

41.79 49.96 40.2549.31

EWHS 10Ho, Joyce25 3:04.95

39.46 44.75 44.9355.81
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Preliminaries ...   (#303  Girls 200 Yard IM)

STAN 09Munro, Mackenzie26 3:08.83

39.80 46.67 40.641:01.72

STAN 10Polasek, Presley27 3:10.86

38.05 50.07 41.401:01.34

LHS 09Hanchinamani, Shifa28 3:11.50

40.52 48.86 44.3257.80

CASC 12Phan, Kris29 3:19.72

41.87 53.89 49.5054.46

MEAD 10Reyes, Mikaela--- DQ

31.72 38.56 46.95

EWHS 09Le, Grace--- SCR

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

3A District: 23.80 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 23.71# STAT

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan2 25.68   17.0

SWHS 12Nouwens, Amanda3 25.77   16.0

SHRCR 09Whorley, Quinn4 25.79   15.0

SWHS 12Freshwater, Katie5 25.96   14.0

MEAD 11Granger, Mya6 26.07   13.0

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi7 26.72   12.0

MTHS 09Lombard, Katie8 26.80   11.0

B - Final

LHS 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira9 26.79   9.0

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine10 26.89   7.0

SWHS 11Rand, Lindsay11 27.05   6.0

CASC 12Minugh, Rylie12 27.97   5.0

SWHS 12Kleyn, Anna13 28.09   4.0

OHHS 10Tyson, Kiersten14 28.17   3.0

EWHS 12Huff, Teagan15 28.35   2.0

EWHS 09Morales-Tomas, Madison16 28.77   1.0

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

3A District: 23.80 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 24.17 qSTAT

SHRCR 09Whorley, Quinn2 26.21 q

SWHS 12Nouwens, Amanda3 26.22 q

MEAD 11Granger, Mya4 26.34 q

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan5 26.38 q

MTHS 09Lombard, Katie6 26.93 q

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi7 26.95 q

SWHS 12Freshwater, Katie8 27.12 q

SWHS 11Rand, Lindsay9 27.31 q

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine10 27.34 q

LHS 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira11 28.03 q

CASC 12Minugh, Rylie12 28.29 q

SWHS 12Kleyn, Anna13 28.36 q

EWHS 09Morales-Tomas, Madison14 28.41 q

MTHS 10Veleber, Molly15 28.45 q

EWHS 12Huff, Teagan16 28.64 q

OHHS 10Tyson, Kiersten17 28.85

FHS 10Sytsma, Cara18 29.20

SHRCR 11Reed, Ana19 29.38

SHRCR 12Sanchez, Mia20 29.40

EWHS 09Baldock, Hannah21 29.65

MV 10Fernandez, Gabby22 29.85

EWHS 10Stumpf, Sydney23 29.89

MG 09George, Amelia24 29.90

FHS 10Toepper, Sam25 30.00

MEAD 10Broderhausen, Audrey26 30.26

STAN 10McCoy, Megan27 30.44

MG 11Barrow, Eleanor28 30.45

MHS 10Said, Summayah29 30.60

EV 10Chaussee, Kayla30 31.03

STAN 11Hannum, Katelin31 31.08

STAN 11Henderson, Sarah32 31.84

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

3A District: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

STAT 3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CASC 11Anderson, Saige1 345.00 STAT

MP 12Keator, Devon2 314.05   17.0

SNO 10Van Brunt, Bryn3 243.30   16.0

MG 12Galang, Anjolie4 217.70   15.0

SHRCR 10Darby, Klara5 191.65   14.0

SNO 09Doty, Madison--- DQ

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

3A District: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

STAT 3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CASC 11Anderson, Saige1 254.80 q

MP 12Keator, Devon2 222.40 q

SNO 10Van Brunt, Bryn3 173.30 q

MG 12Galang, Anjolie4 162.45 q

SHRCR 10Darby, Klara5 141.30 q

SNO 09Doty, Madison6 131.45 q

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

3A District: 56.17 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 09Whorley, Quinn1 1:01.72   20.0

28.06 33.66

SNO 10Andrews, Grace2 1:03.07   17.0

29.32 33.75

OHHS 10Chargualaf, Lola3 1:03.21   16.0

29.84 33.37

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee4 1:03.82   15.0

29.72 34.10

MTHS 09Vuong, Jeslyn5 1:04.47   14.0

29.20 35.27

EWHS 09Bennett, Simone6 1:04.79   13.0

29.71 35.08

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn7 1:06.70   12.0

31.25 35.45

MEAD 11Corujo, Isa8 1:07.94   11.0

16.33 51.61

B - Final

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine9 1:07.74   9.0

31.19 36.55

MG 10Kempma, Nanako10 1:09.32   7.0

33.35 35.97

MTHS 09Lombard, Katie11 1:09.35   6.0

32.84 36.51

SWHS 11Hoff, Evie12 1:09.78   5.0

32.62 37.16

SHRCR 10Deiparine, Jaclyn13 1:10.19   4.0

31.86 38.33

SWHS 12Sherry, Keegan14 1:10.42   3.0

32.56 37.86

EWHS 09Morales-Tomas, Madison15 1:11.01   2.0

32.97 38.04

SHRCR 09Pettiross, Clara16 1:14.09   1.0

16.75 57.34

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

3A District: 56.17 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 09Whorley, Quinn1 1:02.43 q

28.45 33.98

EWHS 09Bennett, Simone2 1:03.97 q

29.82 34.15

SNO 10Andrews, Grace3 1:04.55 q

29.95 34.60

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee4 1:04.64 q

30.22 34.42

OHHS 10Chargualaf, Lola5 1:04.85 q

30.66 34.19

MTHS 09Vuong, Jeslyn6 1:04.95 q

29.16 35.79

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn7 1:06.62 q

30.77 35.85

MEAD 11Corujo, Isa8 1:08.00 q

31.87 36.13

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine9 1:08.13 q

31.45 36.68

MG 10Kempma, Nanako10 1:08.52 q

31.40 37.12

SHRCR 10Deiparine, Jaclyn11 1:08.66 q

31.22 37.44

SWHS 11Hoff, Evie12 1:09.06 q

30.91 38.15

MTHS 09Lombard, Katie13 1:09.19 q

31.79 37.40

EWHS 09Morales-Tomas, Madison14 1:09.28 q

32.32 36.96
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SWHS 12Sherry, Keegan15 1:10.99 q

32.99 38.00

SHRCR 09Pettiross, Clara16 1:12.41 q

34.32 38.09

MTHS 12Ho, Angelina17 1:12.91

32.31 40.60

SNO 12McCall, Kaci18 1:13.06

33.66 39.40

MHS 11Clarke, Angela19 1:15.71

34.26 41.45

LHS 11Artamonova, Anna20 1:15.95

35.25 40.70

SWHS 11VonGunten, Piper21 1:15.96

34.55 41.41

SHRCR 10Murray, Clare22 1:17.04

34.98 42.06

EWHS 09Oliver, Adison23 1:19.36

37.14 42.22

SWHS 11Gowey, Amanda24 1:19.43

36.64 42.79

EV 10Chaussee, Kayla25 1:21.29

38.98 42.31

CASC 11Barrett, Grace26 1:23.51

37.18 46.33

CASC 12Bui, Angela27 1:28.17

38.00 50.17

STAN 10Barrie, Lauren28 1:28.59

39.04 49.55

MHS 11Thompson, Laney29 1:35.12

41.31 53.81

SNO 09Davis, Bella--- DQ

37.80

STAN 10Avelenda, Izzy--- DQ

38.92

EV 11Johnson, McKenzie--- DFS

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

3A District: 52.11 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 51.43# STAT

24.75 26.68

MHS 12Grove, Mia2 52.73 STAT

25.52 27.21

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda3 55.61   16.0

26.68 28.93

SWHS 12Nouwens, Amanda4 56.89   15.0

27.04 29.85

LHS 12Murray, Faith5 57.88   14.0

27.70 30.18

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi6 58.07   13.0

27.73 30.34

SWHS 10Anderson, Brooke7 58.51   12.0

27.52 30.99

MV 11Blair, Ella8 1:00.16   11.0

28.67 31.49

B - Final

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana9 1:00.83   9.0

29.13 31.70

SWHS 12Kleyn, Anna10 1:01.67   7.0

29.33 32.34

SWHS 11Rand, Lindsay11 1:02.94   6.0

29.49 33.45

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra12 1:03.60   5.0

SHRCR 12Sanchez, Mia13 1:03.65   4.0

30.97 32.68

EWHS 09Bennett, Miranda14 1:03.96   3.0

30.81 33.15

STAN 09Legg, Jazmyn15 1:04.27   2.0

30.95 33.32

MV 10Horan, Nina16 1:07.13   1.0

33.04 34.09

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

3A District: 52.11 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 52.90 qSTAT

25.69 27.21

MHS 12Grove, Mia2 54.59 qSTAT

26.08 28.51

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda3 55.23 q

26.55 28.68

SWHS 10Anderson, Brooke4 58.36 q

27.87 30.49

LHS 12Murray, Faith5 58.44 q

28.01 30.43

SWHS 12Nouwens, Amanda6 58.53 q

27.90 30.63

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi7 58.55 q

27.95 30.60

MV 11Blair, Ella8 59.81 q

28.48 31.33

SWHS 12Kleyn, Anna9 1:01.73 q

29.26 32.47

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana10 1:01.74 q

29.53 32.21

MTHS 10Veleber, Molly11 1:01.82 q

29.93 31.89

MV 10Horan, Nina12 1:01.89 q

29.42 32.47

EWHS 09Bennett, Miranda13 1:02.17 q

29.87 32.30

SWHS 11Rand, Lindsay14 1:02.85 q

29.08 33.77

EWHS 11Oliver, Paige15 1:03.08 q

30.02 33.06

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra16 1:03.53 q

STAN 09Legg, Jazmyn17 1:03.81

30.68 33.13

SHRCR 12Sanchez, Mia18 1:04.15

30.91 33.24

FHS 10Sytsma, Cara19 1:04.23

30.03 34.20

SHRCR 11Figueroa, Ilana20 1:04.44

30.64 33.80

EWHS 09Baldock, Hannah21 1:05.91

31.22 34.69

OHHS 11Cabigting, Casey22 1:06.37

32.02 34.35

MV 10Fernandez, Gabby23 1:08.08

31.54 36.54

MHS 10Said, Summayah24 1:08.19

31.66 36.53

CASC 12Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana25 1:08.76

31.20 37.56

EV 10Hogan, Linnea26 1:09.20

33.08 36.12

MTHS 10Fillmore, Quincey27 1:09.29

31.86 37.43

STAN 11Henderson, Sarah28 1:10.65

33.47 37.18

SNO 10Arnold, Amelia29 1:10.78

33.29 37.49

STAN 11Hannum, Katelin30 1:11.36

33.38 37.98

SNO 09Seaman, Ava31 1:12.23

33.70 38.53

MP 12Reynaud, Isa32 1:12.68

35.41 37.27

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

3A District: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

STAT 3A State5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV 11Dean, Summer1 5:13.69 STAT

27.73 30.85 31.6831.51

31.76 31.78 32.24 32.37

32.44 31.33

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith2 5:21.07   17.0

28.72 31.07 32.2231.85

32.78 32.85 33.06 33.03

32.96 32.53

MHS 10Hartway, Kayme3 5:32.40   16.0

28.92 32.74 33.7233.66

34.34 34.29 34.18 34.18

33.70 32.67

SWHS 11Bell, Cameron4 5:37.69   15.0

29.49 32.44 34.9433.86

35.35 35.18 34.96 34.61

34.05 32.81

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky5 5:41.44   14.0

30.07 33.01 34.7633.91

35.26 35.39 35.45 35.01

34.85 33.73
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A - Final ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SNO 12Punteney, Stella6 5:47.63   13.0

30.16 33.18 35.2834.32

35.51 35.93 36.07 36.54

35.93 34.71

EWHS 09Bennett, Simone7 5:50.26   12.0

31.17 34.50 36.0335.69

35.96 35.95 36.33 35.70

35.42 33.51

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie8 5:54.27   11.0

30.10 33.92 36.3635.64

37.09 37.52 37.02 37.23

35.30 34.09

B - Final

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn9 5:49.66   9.0

29.67 33.18 35.9435.26

36.33 36.52 36.00 36.61

36.23 33.92

MTHS 11Takeya, Kaylyn10 5:51.57   7.0

31.18 33.90 36.1635.23

35.94 36.10 36.16 36.36

36.19 34.35

LHS 09Coates, Rebecca11 5:56.67   6.0

31.89 34.66 37.0336.15

35.98 36.11 36.72 36.96

36.91 34.26

SWHS 11O'Shea, Maggie12 5:58.56   5.0

30.16 34.89 37.1236.20

36.98 37.47 37.45 37.25

36.62 34.42

MV 12Fehr, Marina13 6:05.60   4.0

32.28 35.85 37.2136.99

37.57 37.45 37.53 37.54

37.49 35.69

EV 11Stanley, Ellie14 6:06.41   3.0

31.71 35.97 37.7737.04

37.38 37.83 38.58 38.14

38.01 33.98

SWHS 09Hoff, Paulina15 6:09.62   2.0

32.19 35.61 37.9436.92

38.56 38.37 38.10 37.92

37.78 36.23

SWHS 09Norberg, Maggie16 6:19.00   1.0

33.18 37.18 38.9738.35

39.02 39.18 38.76 39.44

38.38 36.54

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

3A District: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

STAT 3A State5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith1 5:21.04 q

29.33 31.69 32.8032.65

32.51 32.70 32.75 32.26

32.55 31.80

EV 11Dean, Summer2 5:23.83 q

28.42 31.62 32.8532.87

32.92 32.82 33.54 33.43

33.20 32.16

SWHS 11Bell, Cameron3 5:35.47 q

29.67 32.35 34.0233.11

34.41 34.63 34.84 34.99

35.12 32.33

MHS 10Hartway, Kayme4 5:35.80 q

29.40 32.78 34.5434.14

34.25 33.95 33.88 34.36

34.55 33.95

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky5 5:37.43 q

29.63 32.51 34.5033.76

34.61 34.68 35.29 35.13

34.41 32.91

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie6 5:46.72 q

29.43 33.27 35.6134.93

35.73 36.30 36.16 36.13

35.39 33.77

EWHS 09Bennett, Simone7 5:47.02 q

30.45 33.55 35.5535.01

35.98 35.84 35.68 35.78

35.52 33.66

SNO 12Punteney, Stella8 5:47.69 q

30.07 33.04 35.4934.66

35.92 36.30 36.05 36.07

35.57 34.52

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn9 5:50.56 q

29.98 33.35 36.0034.99

36.44 36.17 36.11 36.41

36.38 34.73

MTHS 11Takeya, Kaylyn10 5:56.66 q

31.87 34.68 36.2535.95

36.92 37.11 36.97 36.74

36.06 34.11

SWHS 11O'Shea, Maggie11 5:59.04 q

31.10 34.93 37.2336.85

37.62 38.11 37.28 36.48

35.93 33.51

LHS 09Coates, Rebecca12 6:07.47 q

33.24 36.89 37.6337.97

37.25 37.72 37.79 37.33

36.88 34.77

SWHS 09Hoff, Paulina13 6:08.80 q

32.40 36.13 37.9337.27

37.68 37.74 37.82 38.01

37.43 36.39

MV 12Fehr, Marina14 6:11.07 q

32.53 35.64 37.7537.18

37.61 38.46 38.70 38.80

38.22 36.18

SWHS 09Norberg, Maggie15 6:18.48 q

33.42 37.62 39.5539.76

38.73 39.08 38.28 38.37

37.94 35.73

EV 11Stanley, Ellie16 6:21.46 q

32.87 36.61 39.2138.51

40.08 39.72 39.00 39.28

39.51 36.67

MEAD 10Reyes, Mikaela17 6:24.19

32.35 35.99 39.0638.42

41.38 39.70 39.81 40.25

39.61 37.62

SNO 09Stinson, Makenzie18 6:30.21

33.60 37.98 39.6239.59

40.31 40.55 40.12 40.65

40.03 37.76

SNO 12Myers, Amelia19 6:30.23

33.33 39.18 39.7439.95

40.54 40.09 40.51 39.64

39.79 37.46

EV 10Caldart, Sonja20 6:30.60

34.90 38.31 39.5339.74

39.71 40.83 40.42 40.83

40.00 36.33

MG 10Thompson, Brie21 6:36.93

34.61 38.28 40.7040.57

40.59 40.87 41.36 41.41

40.89 37.65

MEAD 11Osborne, Maya22 6:38.51

33.78 37.88 41.1940.23

41.13 41.60 42.41 41.70

39.87 38.72

MTHS 12MacGowan, Josie23 6:38.69

33.25 37.58 41.2239.77

40.92 41.36 42.11 41.38

41.28 39.82

STAN 12Day, Audri24 6:39.76

34.47 38.53 40.2239.22

41.34 41.35 41.37 41.61

41.56 40.09

SHRCR 09Johnson, Quinn25 6:46.49

35.55 39.94 42.1741.39

42.27 42.20 43.14 42.46

41.32 36.05

FHS 11Helt, Madi26 6:48.35

33.56 39.09 42.0241.08

42.05 43.02 42.40 42.59

42.31 40.23

CASC 09Nguyen, Nhi27 6:48.51

33.42 38.01 40.7740.76

42.80 43.61 43.08 44.01

43.06 38.99

EV 11Luscher, Mia28 6:53.67

36.62 40.50 43.1341.93

42.53 42.68 42.74 43.12

41.92 38.50

MTHS 10Raring, Mika29 6:56.32

34.96 40.35 42.2842.58

42.66 42.93 42.61 43.72

43.23 41.00
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SHRCR 11Isaac, Rina30 6:56.83

33.76 39.75 43.2642.34

1:27.18 43.99 44.63 1:21.92

MTHS 09Diaz, Fiorella31 6:59.70

35.17 40.68 43.1242.80

44.84 44.95 43.32 42.16

42.68 39.98

STAN 10Barrie, Lauren32 7:11.66

37.78 42.64 44.1344.55

44.57 44.34 44.94 44.74

43.52 40.45

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

STAT 3A State1:42.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:44.08   40.0

Fralick, Owan 10 Whorley, Quinn 09

Howson, Elle 11 Thompson, Miranda 10

26.79 25.88 25.4625.95

ASWHS2 1:46.54   34.0

Anderson, Brooke 10 Lin, Emily 10

Kleyn, Anna 12 Nouwens, Amanda 12

27.16 16.14 46.6916.55

ASNO3 1:48.08   32.0

Blackwell, Macky 12 Andrews, Grace 10

Punteney, Stella 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

27.76 26.42 26.1427.76

AMEAD4 1:48.09   30.0

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Corujo, Isa 11 Urquhart, Faith 11

26.53 26.64 26.0728.85

AMTHS5 1:50.05   28.0

Ho, Angelina 12 MacGowan, Josie 12

Lombard, Katie 09 Vuong, Jeslyn 09

28.17 29.76 24.9427.18

ASTAN6 1:53.10   26.0

Hess, Ella 11 McCoy, Megan 10

Legg, Jazmyn 09 Day, Audri 12

28.46 29.74 27.4327.47

AEWHS7 1:53.30   24.0

Oliver, Paige 11 Myers, Annika 11

Morales-Tomas, Madison 09 Huff, Teagan 12

28.59 28.54 28.3227.85

AMV8 1:55.74   22.0

Horan, Nina 10 Fernandez, Gabby 10

Blair, Ella 11 Lewis, Kathryn 11

30.26 29.50 26.9329.05

B - Final

AEV9 1:55.48   18.0

Stanley, Ellie 11 Caldart, Sonja 10

Hogan, Linnea 10 Dean, Summer 11

29.56 29.62 25.5730.73

AOHHS10 1:56.10   14.0

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Cabigting, Casey 11 Rhodes, Sara 12

27.40 27.71 31.9129.08

ACASC11 1:57.73   12.0

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Bui, Angela 12

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Minugh, Rylie 12

29.71 29.87 27.8630.29

AMG12 1:59.14   10.0

Kempma, Nanako 10 Thompson, Brie 10

Barrow, Eleanor 11 George, Amelia 09

27.40 32.21 29.2730.26

AMHS13 2:01.22   8.0

Laidlaw, Molly 11 Persons, Maya 09

Weyrauch, Nora 11 Said, Summayah 10

30.71 29.13 24.2737.11

ALHS14 2:06.44   6.0

Weeks, Caitlin 11 Schreiner, Mina 10

Nquyen, Leslie 11 Artamonova, Anna 11

31.29 31.82 22.3341.00

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

STAT 3A State1:42.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:45.00 q

Fralick, Owan 10 Whorley, Quinn 09

Howson, Elle 11 Thompson, Miranda 10

26.67 26.57 25.7226.04

ASWHS2 1:48.01 q

Anderson, Brooke 10 Lin, Emily 10

Kleyn, Anna 12 Nouwens, Amanda 12

27.26 26.54 26.5227.69

AMEAD3 1:48.33 q

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Corujo, Isa 11 Urquhart, Faith 11

27.03 26.56 25.9828.76

AMTHS4 1:48.76 q

Ho, Angelina 12 Veleber, Molly 10

Lombard, Katie 09 Vuong, Jeslyn 09

28.13 27.99 25.4727.17

ASNO5 1:51.14 q

Blackwell, Macky 12 Andrews, Grace 10

Punteney, Stella 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

28.72 27.59 26.6728.16

ASTAN6 1:54.23 q

Hess, Ella 11 McCoy, Megan 10

Legg, Jazmyn 09 Day, Audri 12

28.73 29.84 27.7427.92

AMV7 1:54.41 q

Horan, Nina 10 Fernandez, Gabby 10

Lewis, Kathryn 11 Blair, Ella 11

29.33 30.03 27.8727.18

AEWHS8 1:55.65 q

Baldock, Hannah 09 Myers, Annika 11

Morales-Tomas, Madison 09 Huff, Teagan 12

29.65 28.59 29.0728.34

AOHHS9 1:58.37 q

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Cabigting, Casey 11 Rhodes, Sara 12

56.78 31.78

ACASC10 1:58.90 q

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Bui, Angela 12

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Minugh, Rylie 12

30.03 29.99 28.1730.71

AEV11 1:59.30 q

Stanley, Ellie 11 Caldart, Sonja 10

Hogan, Linnea 10 Dean, Summer 11

30.88 30.77 19.9637.69

AMG12 2:01.66 q

Kempma, Nanako 10 Thompson, Brie 10

Barrow, Eleanor 11 George, Amelia 09

27.89 33.24 29.8530.68

AMHS13 2:04.54 q

Persons, Maya 09 Laidlaw, Molly 11

Weyrauch, Nora 11 Said, Summayah 10

30.54 37.19 30.3626.45

ALHS14 2:07.14 q

Schreiner, Mina 10 Nquyen, Leslie 11

Weeks, Caitlin 11 Artamonova, Anna 11

31.84 32.52 31.7031.08

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

3A District: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State1:00.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MHS 12Grove, Mia1 57.59 STAT

27.97 29.62

MTHS 09Van Hooser, Madeline2 1:01.67   17.0

30.01 31.66

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan3 1:02.04   16.0

30.12 31.92

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee4 1:02.55   15.0

30.96 31.59

SWHS 12Freshwater, Katie5 1:03.45   14.0

30.50 32.95

LHS 12Murray, Faith6 1:05.13   13.0

31.40 33.73

OHHS 10Chargualaf, Lola7 1:05.33   12.0

31.51 33.82

SWHS 10Lin, Emily8 1:07.66   11.0

32.55 35.11

B - Final

EWHS 09Bennett, Miranda9 1:08.05   9.0

33.35 34.70

OHHS 10Tyson, Kiersten10 1:08.72   7.0

33.08 35.64

MG 11Pringle, Lorelei11 1:09.23   6.0

33.80 35.43

SWHS 12Sherry, Keegan12 1:09.46   5.0

33.02 36.44

STAN 11Hess, Ella13 1:10.69   4.0

34.55 36.14
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MV 12Fehr, Marina14 1:11.45   3.0

35.16 36.29

SHRCR 10Deiparine, Jaclyn15 1:11.57   2.0

34.46 37.11

MEAD 10Broderhausen, Audrey16 1:14.75   1.0

35.70 39.05

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

3A District: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State1:00.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MHS 12Grove, Mia1 59.24 qSTAT

28.84 30.40

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee2 1:02.19 q

30.24 31.95

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan3 1:02.24 q

30.36 31.88

MTHS 09Van Hooser, Madeline4 1:02.88 q

30.66 32.22

SWHS 12Freshwater, Katie5 1:04.72 q

31.10 33.62

LHS 12Murray, Faith6 1:05.40 q

31.28 34.12

OHHS 10Chargualaf, Lola7 1:07.30 q

32.44 34.86

SWHS 10Lin, Emily8 1:09.21 q

33.14 36.07

SWHS 12Sherry, Keegan9 1:09.32 q

32.76 36.56

OHHS 10Tyson, Kiersten10 1:09.43 q

33.20 36.23

MG 11Pringle, Lorelei11 1:09.70 q

33.74 35.96

EWHS 09Bennett, Miranda12 1:09.91 q

33.31 36.60

STAN 11Hess, Ella13 1:10.74 q

34.26 36.48

SHRCR 10Deiparine, Jaclyn14 1:11.49 q

34.69 36.80

MV 12Fehr, Marina15 1:11.68 q

35.25 36.43

MEAD 10Broderhausen, Audrey16 1:14.56 q

36.08 38.48

SHRCR 11Figueroa, Ilana17 1:15.72

36.54 39.18

SHRCR 11Lanter, Elizabeth18 1:17.00

36.69 40.31

STAN 10McCoy, Megan19 1:17.37

36.61 40.76

EV 10Hogan, Linnea20 1:17.65

38.76 38.89

CASC 11Barrett, Grace21 1:17.80

37.80 40.00

MEAD 11Osborne, Maya22 1:17.99

37.34 40.65

SWHS 11Lid, Ingrid23 1:18.20

36.17 42.03

LHS 10Schreiner, Mina24 1:18.66

37.99 40.67

MV 11Mentel, Emilie25 1:21.01

39.86 41.15

EV 11Luscher, Mia26 1:21.91

39.87 42.04

FHS 10Toepper, Sam27 1:22.13

MTHS 10Raring, Mika28 1:24.51

41.12 43.39

STAN 09Munro, Mackenzie29 1:24.72

40.95 43.77

EWHS 09Oliver, Adison30 1:24.97

41.25 43.72

FHS 12Moreau, Sophia--- DQ

44.47

EWHS 09Le, Grace--- SCR

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

3A District: 1:04.44 2019# Jetlynn Hau

STAT 3A State1:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 09Howson, Aila1 1:06.90 STAT

31.92 34.98

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna2 1:07.09 STAT

30.89 36.20

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle3 1:09.89   16.0

32.57 37.32

MTHS 09Vuong, Jeslyn4 1:12.67   15.0

33.91 38.76

SWHS 10Anderson, Brooke5 1:13.26   14.0

34.52 38.74

SWHS 09Mirabueno, Malaina6 1:13.79   13.0

33.98 39.81

SWHS 11Dobson, Amelia7 1:16.23   12.0

35.15 41.08

LHS 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira8 1:17.07   11.0

36.15 40.92

B - Final

MV 11Blair, Ella9 1:19.76   9.0

37.59 42.17

EWHS 09Rodriguez, Sophia10 1:22.19   7.0

38.99 43.20

LHS 09Matevosyan, Ofelia11 1:22.98   6.0

39.88 43.10

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra12 1:23.39   5.0

38.42 44.97

MHS 11Weyrauch, Nora13 1:23.77   4.0

39.34 44.43

SWHS 11Blair, Fiona14 1:23.78   3.0

37.85 45.93

EWHS 10Stumpf, Sydney15 1:29.06   2.0

40.41 48.65

MHS 12Axelson, Lilly16 1:29.08   1.0

43.29 45.79

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

3A District: 1:04.44 2019# Jetlynn Hau

STAT 3A State1:08.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 09Howson, Aila1 1:09.00 q

32.61 36.39

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna2 1:09.14 q

31.99 37.15

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle3 1:09.36 q

32.40 36.96

SWHS 09Mirabueno, Malaina4 1:13.91 q

34.55 39.36

SWHS 10Anderson, Brooke5 1:14.11 q

35.03 39.08

MTHS 09Vuong, Jeslyn6 1:15.03 q

34.52 40.51

SWHS 11Dobson, Amelia7 1:15.58 q

34.54 41.04

LHS 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira8 1:16.44 q

35.58 40.86

MV 11Blair, Ella9 1:18.11 q

36.95 41.16

EWHS 11Oliver, Paige10 1:22.00 q

38.38 43.62

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra11 1:22.59 q

39.02 43.57

EWHS 09Rodriguez, Sophia12 1:23.13 q

39.18 43.95

MHS 11Weyrauch, Nora13 1:23.21 q

39.30 43.91

LHS 09Matevosyan, Ofelia14 1:24.14 q

38.94 45.20

SWHS 11Blair, Fiona15 1:24.26 q

36.90 47.36

MHS 12Axelson, Lilly16 1:28.00 q

42.66 45.34

EWHS 10Stumpf, Sydney17 1:28.39

39.47 48.92

STAN 09Dilworth, Fatih18 1:28.60

41.81 46.79

SNO 12Williams, Brooke19 1:28.64

42.26 46.38

MV 12Vessey, Casey20 1:29.82

42.44 47.38

MP 12Sulya, Maddy21 1:30.18

41.95 48.23

FHS 11Helt, Madi22 1:30.82

41.75 49.07

EV 09Fleshman, Rebekah23 1:31.04

43.64 47.40

SHRCR 11Richardson, Ella24 1:31.28

42.54 48.74
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SHRCR 09Enis, Eternity25 1:31.67

41.15 50.52

OHHS 11Smith-Day, Mekayla26 1:32.46

44.08 48.38

EWHS 09Gibson, Audrey27 1:33.42

44.56 48.86

MHS 09Laidlaw, Lily28 1:33.48

44.61 48.87

CASC 12Phan, Kris29 1:34.08

44.27 49.81

EV 11Johnson, McKenzie30 1:34.33

45.14 49.19

SNO 12Hutchins, Maddie31 1:34.45

44.29 50.16

STAN 09Ingram, Mattea--- DNF

39.65

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 3:37.98 2016# Squalicum

STAT 3A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASNO1 3:43.42 STAT

Kowalchyk, Anna 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

Johnston, Rylee 12 Clarke, Mary 10

25.87 54.58 57.6927.24

18.41 59.20 24.76 51.95

ASWHS2 3:55.60   34.0

Bell, Cameron 11 O'Shea, Maggie 11

Hoff, Evie 11 Anderson, Brooke 10

29.15 1:00.37 59.1827.75

27.98 59.64 26.89 56.41

AMEAD3 3:56.04   32.0

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Urquhart, Faith 11

27.90 57.79 1:00.1128.19

28.55 1:01.25 27.02 56.89

AMHS4 3:58.81   30.0

Persons, Maya 09 Clarke, Angela 11

Hartway, Kayme 10 Grove, Mia 12

31.96 1:08.43 1:01.2628.61

26.45 56.40 25.27 52.72

ASHRCR5 4:00.60   28.0

Eaves, Maddie 12 Howson, Aila 09

Harrick, Eliana 11 Howson, Elle 11

29.38 1:01.70 59.8928.90

28.95 1:01.72 27.09 57.29

AMTHS6 4:02.56   26.0

Ho, Angelina 12 MacGowan, Josie 12

Takeya, Kaylyn 11 Van Hooser, Madeline 09

29.36 1:01.24 1:04.4930.02

29.18 1:00.87 26.89 55.96

ALHS7 4:04.17   24.0

Coates, Rebecca 09 Matevosyan, Ofelia 09

Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11 Murray, Faith 12

30.03 1:03.18 1:32.5830.18

31.02 57.91 30.58 30.50

AEWHS8 4:12.47   22.0

Bennett, Miranda 09 Baldock, Hannah 09

Oliver, Paige 11 Bennett, Simone 09

29.89 1:03.36 1:06.9030.52

29.04 1:02.56 28.18 59.65

B - Final

ACASC9 4:29.71   18.0

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Barrett, Grace 11

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Minugh, Rylie 12

30.68 1:09.47 1:07.8731.55

32.35 1:09.20 30.25 1:03.17

ASTAN10 4:30.04   14.0

Henderson, Sarah 11 Surdyk, Nicole 11

Polasek, Presley 10 Day, Audri 12

32.76 1:07.65 1:10.6533.16

17.05

AMV11 4:30.11   12.0

Fehr, Marina 12 Mentel, Emilie 11

Vessey, Casey 12 Fernandez, Gabby 10

32.02 1:06.26 1:08.4032.88

31.48 1:07.87 31.41 1:07.58

AMG12 4:33.77   10.0

Thompson, Brie 10 George, Amelia 09

Pringle, Lorelei 11 Barrow, Eleanor 11

33.72 1:11.03 1:06.5630.26

31.33 1:07.16 32.64 1:09.02

AFHS13 4:36.57   8.0

Toepper, Sam 10 Moreau, Sophia 12

Helt, Madi 11 Sytsma, Cara 10

32.84 1:10.38 1:26.4131.11

15.28 55.09 30.06 1:04.69

AEV14 4:41.09   6.0

Johnson, McKenzie 11 Chaussee, Kayla 10

Fleshman, Rebekah 09 Hogan, Linnea 10

33.82 1:08.98 1:12.6834.24

33.60 1:10.80 32.58 1:08.63

AOHHS--- DQ

Whitley, Indiana 09 Carlson, Kennedy 09

De La Rosa, Savannah 10 Grose, Alyssia 12

36.38 1:53.01 1:22.7243.43

44.71 1:19.83

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 3:37.98 2016# Squalicum

STAT 3A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASNO1 3:51.46 q

Blackwell, Macky 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

Johnston, Rylee 12 Clarke, Mary 10

29.02 1:00.66 58.2927.78

28.02 58.64 17.37 53.87

AMEAD2 3:56.67 q

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Urquhart, Faith 11

27.71 58.00 59.0928.01

28.77 1:02.01 27.79 57.57

ASWHS3 3:58.89 q

Bell, Cameron 11 O'Shea, Maggie 11

Hoff, Evie 11 Anderson, Brooke 10

28.41 1:00.13 1:00.1328.19

27.71 58.97 15.80 59.66

ASHRCR4 4:02.64 q

Howson, Elle 11 Eaves, Maddie 12

Deiparine, Jaclyn 10 Howson, Aila 09

28.39 58.86 1:01.6715.23

29.09 1:01.72 29.06 1:00.39

AMTHS5 4:04.74 q

Ho, Angelina 12 Takeya, Kaylyn 11

Veleber, Molly 10 Van Hooser, Madeline 09

31.02 1:04.05 1:01.1529.46

29.16 1:02.41 27.42 57.13

AMHS6 4:08.45 q

Hartway, Kayme 10 Clarke, Angela 11

Said, Summayah 10 Grove, Mia 12

27.68 58.45 1:05.9131.14

31.76 1:09.14 26.03 54.95

ALHS7 4:09.87 q

Coates, Rebecca 09 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11

Matevosyan, Ofelia 09 Murray, Faith 12

31.24 1:05.60 1:00.0728.08

30.87 1:06.19 27.04 58.01

AEWHS8 4:13.47 q

Bennett, Miranda 09 Huff, Teagan 12

Oliver, Paige 11 Bennett, Simone 09

31.10 1:04.88 1:06.4330.44

29.55 1:03.06 28.19 59.10

ACASC9 4:31.99 q

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Barrett, Grace 11

Nguyen, Nhi 09 Minugh, Rylie 12

31.15 1:06.84 1:43.6533.57

38.42 1:08.60 33.59 32.90

ASTAN10 4:39.74 q

Henderson, Sarah 11 Polasek, Presley 10

Surdyk, Nicole 11 Day, Audri 12

33.90 1:11.36 1:12.7734.14

16.03 33.94 39.15 1:41.67

AMV11 4:40.35 q

Fehr, Marina 12 Mentel, Emilie 11

Vessey, Casey 12 Blair, Ella 11

31.91 1:06.54 1:47.9535.96

38.56 1:09.46 36.40

AFHS12 4:40.57 q

Helt, Madi 11 Toepper, Sam 10

Moreau, Sophia 12 Sytsma, Cara 10

32.49 1:09.21 1:14.9935.08

16.42 33.48 38.32 1:42.89
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AMG13 4:44.87 q

McWilliams, Sylvia 11 George, Amelia 09

Barrow, Eleanor 11 Pringle, Lorelei 11

36.86 1:21.65 1:07.8031.17

32.23 1:08.21 31.68 1:07.21

AEV14 4:50.21 q

Chaussee, Kayla 10 Fleshman, Rebekah 09

Johnson, McKenzie 11 Hogan, Linnea 10

35.43 1:13.32 1:14.5535.42

34.78 1:11.94 33.73 1:10.40

AOHHS15 5:05.12 q

Whitley, Indiana 09 Carlson, Kennedy 09

De La Rosa, Savannah 10 Grose, Alyssia 12

35.84 1:16.28 1:12.8732.64

38.81 1:22.51 15.48 1:13.46

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Snohomish 346

2. Shorewood 335

3. Shorecrest 333

4. Meadowdale 181

5. Mtlake Terrace 180

6. Monroe 145

7. Lynnwood 126

8. Edmonds-Woodway 121

9. Mount Vernon 95

10. Mville-Getchell 78

10. Everett 78

12. Oak Harbor 66

13. Stanwood 64

14. Cascade 61

15. Mville-Pilchuck 17

16. Ferndale 12


